
Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S F S S S
Haltestelle / Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 9 11 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49 51 53 57 101
Müllheim / Bahnhof 6:25 8:45 10:25 11:20 12:10 13:00 14:15 15:40 16:10 17:20 17:40 18:08 18:56 15.40
Müllheim / Platanenallee 6:26 8:46 10:27 11:22 12:12 13:02 14:17 15:42 16:12 17:22 17:42 18:10 18:58 15:42
Müllheim / Löfflerbrunnen 6:27 8:47 10:28 11:23 12:13 13:03 14:18 15:43 16:13 17:23 17:43 18:11 18:59 15:44
Müllheim / Turnhalle 6:29 8:49 10:30 11:25 12:14 13:05 14:20 15:45 16:15 17:25 17:45 18:13 19:01 15:45
Müllheim / Amtsgericht 6:30 8:50 10:31 11:26 12:15 13:07 14:21 15:46 16:16 17:26 17:46 18:14 19:02 15:47
Müllheim / Verkehrsamt 6:31 7:15 7:33 7:33 8:53 10:34 11:29 12:26 13:18 14:24 15:49 16:19 17:27 17:47 18:17 19:04 15:50
Müllheim / Bürgerhaus 6:32 - 7:34 7:34 8:54 10:35 11:30 12:27 13:19 14:25 15:51 16:20 17:28 17:48 18:18 19:06 15:51
Müllheim / In den Weihern 6:33 - 7:35 7:35 8:55 10:36 11:31 12:28 13:20 14:26 15:52 16:21 17:29 17:49 18:19 19:07 15:52
Vögisheim / Haltestelle 6:36 7:19 7:37 7:37 8:57 10:38 11:33 12:30 13:22 14:28 15:54 16:23 17:31 17:51 18:21 19:09 15:54
Feldberg / Gennenbach 6:39 7:22 7:40 7:40 9:00 10:41 11:36 12:33 13:25 14:31 15:57 16:26 17:34 18:24 19:12 15:57
Feldberg / Kirche 6:40 7:24 7:42 7:42 9:02 10:42 11:38 12:35 13:27 14:33 16:00 16:28 17:36 18:26 19:13 15:59
Schallsingen / Kreuzung 6:41 7:26 7:45 7:45 9:04 10:44 11:40 12:37 13:29 14:35 16:02 16:30 17:38 18:28 19:15 16:01
Obereggenen / Rathaus 6:45 7:28 7:48 7:48 9:06 10:46 11:42 12:39 13:31 13:35 14:37 16:04 16:32 17:40 18:31 19:16 16:02
St.Johannisbreite - 7:31 - - - - - 12:42 - 13:38 - 16:07 16:35 - - - -
Sitzenkirch / Engel - 7:33 - - - - - 12:45 - 13:41 - 16:10 16:38 - - - -
Kandern / Blumenplatz - 7:38 - - - - - 12:48 - 13:44 - 16:13 16:41 - - - -
Kandern / Bahnhof - 7:45 - - - - - 12:50 - 13:45 - 16:15 16:43 - - - -
Obereggenen / Winzergen. 6:46 7:49 7:49 9:07 10:47 11:43 13:38 14:38 16:54 17:41 18:32 19:17 16:03
Niedereggenen / Oberdorf 6:48 7:51 7:51 9:08 10:49 11:45 13:39 14:39 16:56 17:42 18:33 19:19 16:05
Niedereggenen / Unterdorf 6:50 7:53 7:53 9:09 10:50 11:49 13:40 14:40 16:57 17:44 18:34 19:20 16:06
Liel / Fambergstraße 6:53 7:56 7:56 9:11 10:52 11:51 13:42 14:42 16:59 17:46 18:36 19:23 16:09
Liel / Sonne 6:55 7:58 7:58 9:13 10:54 11:53 13:43 14:44 17:01 17:47 18:37 19:24 16:10
Schliengen / Altinger Str. 6:57 8:00 8:00 9:15 10:56 11:58 13:45 14:46 17:03 17:49 18:39 19:27 16:13
Mauchen / Berner - - - - - 12:02 - - - - - - -
Schliengen / Blankenhorn 7:00 8:03 8:03 9:18 10:58 12:05 13:47 14:49 17:05 17:50 18:40 19:28 16:14
Schliengen / Bahnhof 7:02 8:05 8:05 9:20 11:00 12:07 13:49 14:51 17:07 17:52 18:42 19:30 16:16
Auggen / Rathaus - 7:07 8:10 8:10 9:25 11:04 12:12 13:53 14:56 17:10 17:55 18:47 19:35 16:21
Auggen / Hochhaus - 7:08 8:12 8:12 9:27 11:06 12:14 13:55 14:58 17:12 17:57 18:49 19:37 16:23
Hach / WG Auggen - 7:09 8:13 8:13 9:29 11:07 12:15 13:56 14:59 17:13 17:58 18:51 19:39 16:25
Hach / Lettenbuck - 7:10 8:14 8:14 9:30 - - - 15:00 17:15 - - - -
Müllheim / Bahnhof - - 8:19 8:19 9:40 11:12 12:18 13:59 15:08 17:20 18:02 18:55 19:43 16:29
Müllheim / Platanenallee - 7:13 8:22 9:42 11:22 12:20 14:01 15:10 17:22 18:58
Müllheim / Löfflerbrunnen - 7:14 8:23 9:43 11:23 12:21 14:02 15:11 17:23 18:59
Müllheim / Turnhalle - 7:16 8:25 9:45 11:25 12:23 14:04 15:13 17:25 19:01
Müllheim / Amtsgericht - 7:18 8:26 9:46 11:26 12:24 14:06 15:14 17:26 19:02
Müllheim / Verkehrsamt 7:12 - 8:27 9:48 11:28 12:26 14:08 15:15 17:27 19:05

Montag bis Freitag / nicht an Feiertagen / S = an Schultagen / F = nur in Schulferien Sa.

26
4

M
ü

llh
ei

m
 - 

O
b

er
eg

ge
n

en
 - 

K
an

d
er

n
 - 

Sc
h

lie
n

ge
n

 - 
M

ü
llh

ei
m

gü
lt

ig
 a

b
  1

3.
12

.2
02

0
Ve

rk
eh

rt
 n

ic
h

t 
am

 2
4.

 &
 3

1.
12

.    

Markgräfler Reisen
GmbH + Co. KG
Eisenbahnstr. 10
79379 Müllheim
Tel: 07631 / 17860
www.mein-schulbus.de


